] |
| | |
|| al
|| |
|| |

3/4" banding

e

3/4" banding clip

Vv / 7
ATy

Notes & Specifications:

1. Internal chambers to be filled with EPS foam blocks by APP
2. Insulated pipe shoe shall be secured to pipe with 3/4" S.S. banding

straps and 3/4" banding clips

3. Insulated pipe shoe shall be secured to the pipe with APP Epoxy

4. Minimum operating temperature of -320°F (-198°C)

NPS (in.)

0.75
1
15
2
2.5
3
4

6

8

10
12
14
16
18
20
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
48
52
54
56
60
66
72

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

1

CryoTek Pipe Shoe CryoTeK IPN Composite

2

Internal Insulation Blocks EPS Foam

3

3/4" Banding Stainless Steel

4

3/4" Banding Clip (for use with Banding) Stainless Steel

CUSTOMER:
DATE:
Project:
CONTACT:

TEL. NO.

DWN. MC

9/22/15

ADVANCED PIPING PRODUCTS

CHK.

5611 Guhn Road Houston TX, 77040

Tel. 713-956-2922 Fax 713-956-4090

www.appinc.co

DWG DESCRIPTION

CryoTek Pipe Shoe

CTPS

NEXT ASSY






