





NPS (in.)	W (in.)	A (in.)	F (in.)	L (in.)	T (in.)
0.75	1.5	5.5	2	12	3/8
1	1.5	5.5	2	12	3/8
1.5	1.5	5.5	2	12	3/8
2	1.5	5.5	2	12	3/8
2.5	1.5	5.5	2	12	3/8
3	3.5	6.5	1.5	18	3/8
4	3.5	6.5	1.5	18	3/8
6	5	8	1.5	18	1/2
8	5	8	1.5	18	1/2
10	10	13	1.5	18	1/2
12	10	13	1.5	18	5/8
14	10	13	1.5	24	5/8
16	14	17	1.5	24	5/8
18	14	17	1.5	24	5/8
20	14	17	1.5	24	5/8
24	20	23	1.5	24	5/8
26	20	23	1.5	30	3/4
28	20	23	1.5	30	3/4
30	24	27	1.5	30	3/4
32	24	27	1.5	30	3/4
34	24	27	1.5	30	3/4
36	24	27	1.5	30	3/4
38	30	33	1.5	30	3/4
40	30	33	1.5	30	3/4
42	30	33	1.5	30	3/4
44	30	33	1.5	30	3/4
48	39	42	1.5	30	3/4
52	39	42	1.5	30	3/4
54	43	46	1.5	30	3/4
56	43	46	1.5	30	3/4
60	43	46	1.5	30	3/4
66	50	53	1.5	30	3/4
72	54	57	1.5	30	3/4

- Notes & Specifications:

 1. Internal chambers to be filled with EPS foam blocks by APP

 2. Insulated pipe shoe shall be secured to pipe with 3/4" S.S. banding straps and 3/4" banding clips

 3. Insulated pipe shoe shall be secured to the pipe with APP Epoxy

 4. Minimum operating temperature of -320°F (-198°C)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL			
1	CryoTek Pipe Shoe	CryoTeK IPN Composite			
2	Internal Insulation Blocks	EPS Foam			
3	3/4" Banding	Stainless Steel			
4	3/4" Banding Clip (for use with Banding)	Stainless Steel			

CUSTOMER: DATE: Project: CONTACT: TEL. NO. RFQ: PO: REF:

DWN. MC CHK. ENG. APPR.	DATE	9/22/15	ADVANCED PIPING PRODUCTS 5611 Guhn Road Houston TX, 77040 Tel. 713-956-2922 Fax 713-956-4090 www.appinc.co							
MFG.		APP	DWG DESCRIPTION							
so.			CryoTek Pipe Shoe							
			SIZE A	E A CTPS				REV.	0	
NEXT	ASSY	QTY	SCALE	None		SHEET	1 ^{OI}	1		